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Jinan
Fuzhou
Xiamen
Changsha
Nanning
Taiyuan
Qinhuangdao
Foshan
Zhengzhou
Shijiazhuang
Shenyang
Jiaxing
Ningbo
Zhanjiang
Guiyang
Harbin
Shantou
Dongguan
Zhuhai
Wenzhou
Nanchang
(not set)
Nantong
Hefei

Linyi
Weifang
Luoyang
Baoding
Xiaogan
Kunming
Tangshan
Zhongshan
Yangzhou

Jinhua

30

24

22

21

21

19

19

18

17

15

15

15

12

11

11

10

86.67%

95.83%

36.36%

42.86%

38.10%

100.00%

15.79%

88.89%

94.12%

80.00%

100.00%

86.67%

100.00%

45.45%

100.00%

90.00%

100.00%

77.78%

100.00%

88.89%

44.44%

55.56%

100.00%

100.00%

85.71%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

80.00%

100.00%

60.00%

100.00%

80.00%

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

26

23

19

16

16

12

15

13

12

11

46.67%

29.17%

72.73%

19.05%

14.29%

47.37%

10.53%

33.33%

35.29%

46.67%

33.33%

60.00%

50.00%

18.18%

45.45%

30.00%

22.22%

33.33%

33.33%

44.44%

44.44%

0.00%

75.00%

25.00%

71.43%

14.29%

33.33%

50.00%

60.00%

40.00%

60.00%

20.00%

20.00%

40.00%

20.00%

40.00%

80.00%

60.00%

60.00%

75.00%

25.00%

3.37

3.04

2.45

3.90

3.76

2.84

9.63

3.67

2.65

2.33

3.07

3.53

2.58

4.55

29

4.90

1.89

2.1

2.1

4.1

2.11

5.67

1.62

2.88

1.43

2.71

2.50

4.67

4.40

2.00

1.60

5.60

1.80

3.40

3.60

1.80

1.80

2.20

4.40

3.50

3.25

00:01:45

00:03:45

00:02:04

00:03:32

00:06:30

00:01:24

00:21:51

00:01:40

00:03:41

00:00:48

00:02:27

00:01:43

00:00:42

00:07:21

00:02:13

00:04:42

00:01:12

00:01:34

00:00:19

00:02:59

00:06:55

00:07:42

00:00:15

00:03:16

00:00:45

00:02:36

00:00:52

00:03:11

00:03:11

00:00:41

00:06:24

00:08:42

00:00:23

00:01:09

00:02:37

00:00:39

00:00:09

00:00:47

00:01:43

00:00:41

00:01:10

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

Bengbu
Ganzhou
Yantai
Huanggang
Xiangyang
Datong
Jinzhong
Yanbian
Jincheng
Sanmenxia
Huzhou
Huaibei
Changzhi
Zibo
Yichang
Zhaoqing
Yulin
Lanzhou
Urumqi
Tai'an
Xinzhou
Yangquan
Linfen
Hohhot
Shaoxing
Anqing
Quanzhou
Xuchang
Zhumadian
Enshi
Shaoyang
Xiangtan
Liuzhou
Haikou
Nanchong
Liupanshui
Jiuquan
Hechi
Tongliao

Daqing

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

75.00%

50.00%

75.00%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

33.33%

33.33%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

25.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

50.00%

50.00%

25.00%

0.00%

66.67%

33.33%

33.33%

66.67%

66.67%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

66.67%

33.33%

66.67%

50.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

4.75

2.50

3.25

4.25

3.50

3.75

7.50

2.25

6.00

1.33

6.67

8.00

1.67

4.33

3.00

2.67

10.67

2.00

3.67

2.67

4.67

2.67

1.50

2.50

3.50

1.00

2.50

1.50

3.00

3.00

1.00

11.50

4.00

6.50

4.50

17.00

7.50

2.50

8.00

1.00

00:07:25

00:00:39

00:01:09

00:03:17

00:01:47

00:05:33

00:03:03

00:00:49

00:03:39

00:00:31

00:01:48

00:10:04

00:00:44

00:09:55

00:03:24

00:00:14

00:03:56

00:00:28

00:05:36

00:08:02

00:02:07

00:01:26

00:00:07

00:00:59

00:00:54

00:00:00

00:00:27

00:00:03

00:01:39

00:00:51

00:00:00

00:15:18

00:01:31

00:02:27

00:08:01

00:13:18

00:01:34

00:00:58

00:01:48

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

124

Ezhou
Lijiang
Sanya
Xingtai
Langfang
Anshan
Benxi
Dandong
Fushun
Jinzhou
Baicheng
Jilin
Tonghua
Jiamusi
Suihua
Sugian
Taizhou
Longyan
Putian
Zhangzhou
Jiujiang
Fuzhou
Xinyu
Yichun
Dongying
Heze
Laiwu
Liaocheng
Rizhao
Weihai
Zaozhuang
Hebi
Nanyang
Xinyang
Huangsh
Jingmen
Xianning
Hengyang
Huizhou
Jiangmen

Ninmiian

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

10N NN%

1

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

N NN%

2.00

1.00

1.50

3.00

2.00

1.00

6.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

10.00

2.00

4.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

10.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

4.00

1.00

5.00

2.00

20 NN

00:12:55

00:00:00

00:00:30

00:02:54

00:00:50

00:00:00

00:01:48

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:01

00:03:23

00:00:25

00:00:27

00:00:00

00:01:07

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:40

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:10

00:00:22

00:19:01

00:00:21

00:01:18

00:00:00

00:00:51

00:01:26

00:01:13

00:09:41

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:08

00:00:49

00:00:00

00:01:43

00:01:11

nN-1N-4A

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

N NN°%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

«N NN



135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

DR~
Deyang
Leshan
Neijiang
Panzhihua
Zunyi
Lhasa
Xianyang
Xining
Yinchuan
Cangzhou
Guangyuan
Hegang
Hezhou
Hulunber
Ji'an

Jining
Ordos
Pingliang
Qiandongnan
Qiannan
Suizhou
Yibin
Yongzhou
Yulin

Yuncheng

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

1

1

© 2014 Google

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

1.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

17.00

16.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

00:00:00

00:01:22

00:06:44

00:01:52

00:04:31

00:00:42

00:00:00

00:03:49

00:01:38

00:01:11

00:00:08

00:00:32

00:00:07

00:01:19

00:02:30

00:00:00

00:05:56

00:09:57

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:12

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:08

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

e~

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Go 8[@ Analytics COLK— BB

ojad - http://www.gavo.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/ojad

ojad
Mo 2014/01/01-2014/01/31
IANT » E/iiE: Vietnam
. INToHE
6.99%
HERR
¥ —
1 TR 407
=E T8 aAN—ay
i _— wALRON | WAL s e S BROE e

712  62.36% 444 49.16% 3.89 00:04:08 0.00% 0 $0.00
2EHICNTS HARDOFE | 2EHEICHTS HARDFE  HARDOF HA4ARhDOFE:  HAROF 2HICH | 2ECHT
24 6.99% #:53.77%  EE:8.11% 15: 35.75% 1:5.94 00:06:33 $#:0.00% @ FB3EE: 2EE:
(10,182) (15.97%) (5,475) (37.51%) = (-34.62%) (-36.85%) (0.00%) | 0.00% (0) 0.00%
($0.00)
1. Ho Chi Minh City 407 70.76% 288 49.63% 2.86 00:03:06 0.00% 0 $0.00
2. Hanoi 133 35.34% 47 64.66% 3.30 00:03:30 0.00% 0 $0.00
3. Thua Thien-Hue 99 69.70% 69 34.34% 4.44 00:06:49 0.00% 0 $0.00
4. Da Nang 35 51.43% 18 31.43% 15.66 00:09:42 0.00% 0 $0.00
5. Dong Nai 9 33.33% 3 55.56% 2.33 00:04:05 0.00% 0 $0.00
6. Nghe An 5 40.00% 2 0.00% 14.20 00:20:53 0.00% 0 $0.00
7. CanTho 5 80.00% 4 0.00% 7.40 00:06:05 0.00% 0 $0.00
8. Hai Phong 4 25.00% 1 75.00% 1.25 00:00:12 0.00% 0 $0.00
9. Dak Lak province 4 100.00% 4 25.00% 1.75 00:00:39 0.00% 0 $0.00
10. Quang Binh province 2 50.00% 1 50.00% 8.50 00:04:33 0.00% 0 $0.00
11.  Quang Nam province 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 $0.00
12.  Thanh Hoa province 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 $0.00

13. Hai Duong 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 $0.00



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Quang Ngai Province
Gia Lai province

Lam Djong

Ba Ria - Vung Tau

Binh Thuan Province

100.00% 1
100.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
100.00% 1

© 2014 Google

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

8.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:16:35

00:02:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Google Analytics

COLAR—=NICES

ojad - http://www.gavo.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/ojad

ojad
Mo 2014/01/01 -2014/01/31
INXT » Bt Hong Kong
L FRTOHM
4.01%
#BRTRR
B —
408 I 408
®xE T8 arN—-a>r
X s s BEBR— a>NR—
MABEOR | FRHEK ) BRI - BEORE
= I¥ai— Tarx
A% & [ELE S ERE % HiE®E
408 28.92% 118 42.16%  4.87 00:05:49 0.00% 0 $0.00
2EICHT D HIROF  2EHECHT FAROF HAROF FAROFE: | HAROF 2EFCH  2ECHT
2|4:4.01% 19:53.77% 2|5:2.16% 19: 35.75% 15:5.94 00:06:33 19: 0.00% IBEE: 2EE:
(10,182) (-46.21%) (5.475) (17.92%) = (-18.11%) (-11.11%) (0.00%) | 0.00% (0) 0.00%
($0.00)
1. Hong Kong 408 28.92% 118 42.16% 4.87 00:05:49 0.00% 0 $0.00
T:1-11

© 2014 Google



